THE DORES INN

The Starters

Soup of the Day (V)

homemade bread

Perth-shire guinea fowl terrine
wrapped in streaky bacon, Pimms jelly, apple, oatcakes

Steamed Scottish mussels
cider & garlic butter, homeade bread

Mackerel pate

pickled cherries, sous vide eggs, crusty bread

Stuffed portobello mushroom (V)
with goats cheese, cranberries, sun dried tomatoes, watercress salad, beetroot

The Mains

Traditional roast turkey
roast tatties, pigs n blankets, stuffing, roast carrots & parsnips, sprouts & gravy

Cod thermidor

broccoli, wilted spinach, leek mash, panko cod cheeks, cheese sauce

South Loch Ness venison
buttered savoy cabbage, herb pomme Anna, bread sauce, redcurrant jus

Spiced coconut & seafood broth
steamed clams, haddock, salmon, mussels, queen scallops & tiger prawns

Shitake mushroom & cheese fritters (V)
escalivada & boiled rice

The Puds
The DORES INN Christmas pudding

brandy sauce

Spiced cinnamon & date cake

salted toffee sauce & passionfruit ice-cream
Honey & almond roulade
filled with chantilly cream, tangerine gel

Scottish cheesboard

selection of Scottish cheeses, oatcakes, chutney & frozen grapes

Trio of homemade ice-creams

The DORES INN, Dores, By Loch Ness, V2 6TR
Tel: 01463 751203 | email: info@thedoresinn.co.uk

£4.50

£6.50

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£15.95

£16.95

£18.95

£17.95

£10.95

£5.95
£6.50
£6.50

£7.95

£5.95



A, 5B
THE DORES INN

“ CHRISTMAS MENU ﬂ

Hotties

Coffee £2.10 Americano £2.10
Latte £2.30 Cappuccino £2.30
Double Espresso  £2.10 Espresso £1.75
Hot Chocolate £2.50 Tea £1.70
Mocha £2.50 Speciality Teas £2.30
Boozy Coffees from £4.95

Choose from the following,
Baileys, Italian, Caribbean, Russian, French, Gaelic, Irish, Calypso

Liquors

Baileys £3.50 Amaretto £2.95
Cointreau £3.25 Drambuie £3.95
Glayva £3.95 Grand Marnier £3.95
Tia Maria £2.75 Graham’s LBV Port £2.75
Martell VS £3.65 Remy Martin VSOP £5.50
Malts

From Highland to Lowland, from the Isles to the Spey,
we stock an extensive range of malt whiskies so please
feel free to browse in the bar and select your

favourite dram.

The DORES INN, Dores, By Loch Ness, V2 6TR
Tel: 01463 751203 | email: info@thedoresinn.co.uk



	Dores Inn Main Menu

