

The Starters

Soup of the Day (V) homemade bread	£4.50
Perth-shire guinea fowl terrine wrapped in streaky bacon, Pimms jelly, apple, oatcakes	£6.50
Steamed Scottish mussels cider & garlic butter, homeade bread	£6.95
Mackerel pate pickled cherries, sous vide eggs, crusty bread	£5.95
Stuffed portobello mushroom (V) with goats cheese, cranberries, sun dried tomatoes, watercress salad, beetroot	£5.95
The Mains	
Traditional roast turkey roast tatties, pigs n blankets, stuffing, roast carrots & parsnips, sprouts & gravy	£15.95
Cod thermidor	£16.95
broccoli, wilted spinach, leek mash, panko cod cheeks, cheese sauce	
South Loch Ness venison buttered savoy cabbage, herb pomme Anna, bread sauce, redcurrant jus	£18.95
Spiced coconut & seafood broth	£17.95
steamed clams, haddock, salmon, mussels, queen scallops & tiger prawns	
Shitake mushroom & cheese fritters (V) escalivada & boiled rice	£10.95
The Puds The DORES INN Christmas pudding	£5.95
brandy sauce	
Spiced cinnamon & date cake	£6.50
salted toffee sauce & passionfruit ice-cream Honey & almond roulade filled with chantilly cream, tangerine gel	£6.50
Scottish cheesboard selection of Scottish cheeses, oatcakes, chutney & frozen grapes	£7.95
Trio of homemade ice-creams	£5.95

Hotties

Coffee	£2.10	Americano		£2.10
Latte	£2.30	Cappuccino		£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.10	Espresso		£1.75
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Tea		£1.70
Mocha	£2.50	Speciality Teas		£2.30
Boozy Coffees			from	£4.95

Choose from the following,

Baileys, Italian, Caribbean, Russian, French, Gaelic, Irish, Calypso

Liquors

Baileys	£3.50	Amaretto	£2.95
Cointreau	£3.25	Drambuie	£3.95
Glayva	£3.95	Grand Marnier	£3.95
Tia Maria	£2.75	Graham's LBV Port	£2.75
Martell VS	£3.65	Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50

Malts

From Highland to Lowland, from the Isles to the Spey, we stock an extensive range of malt whiskies so please feel free to browse in the bar and select your favourite dram.